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TEAM NAME
Lampasas High School
Kennedale High School

Coldspring-Oakhurst High School

La Vega High School
Pleasant Grove High School
Crandall High School
Seminole High School
Atlanta High School

Jasper High School

Canyon Lake High School
Hargrave High School
Tatum High School

Vernon High School

Little Cypress High School
China Spring High School
Venus High School

Eaton High School

Woylie High School
Fredericksburg High School
La Vernia High School
Ferris High School

January 1, 2016

Texas State Spirit Championships - Preliminary Round

BAND DANCE- 4A (out of 70 possible points)

CITY

Lampasas
Kennedale
Coldspring
Waco
Texarkana
Crandall
Seminole
Atlanta
Jasper
Fischer
Huffman
Tatum
Vernon
Orange

China Spring

Venus
Fort Worth
Abilene

Fredericksbrg

La Vernia
Ferris

SUB
TOTAL
58.000
57.500
55.333
54.833
54.833
54.500
52.833
52.500
52.500
52.167
51.833
51.833
51.500
50.500
50.333
50.333
50.000
49.667
49.167
49.167
49.000

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
58.000
57.500
55.333
54.833
54.833
54.500
52.833
52.500
52.500
52.167
51.833
51.833
51.500
50.500
50.333
50.333
50.000
49.667
49.167
49.167
49.000
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TEAM NAME
Andrews High School
Ranchview High School
Huntington High School
Sinton High School
Decatur High School
Brownsboro High School
Midlothian Heritage High School
Argyle High School
Wimberley High School
Liberty High School
Progreso High School
Clint High School
Mabank High School
Gainesville High School
Liberty Hill High School
West Orange Stark High School
Bonham High School

January 1, 2016

Texas State Spirit Championships - Preliminary Round

BAND DANCE- 4A (out of 70 possible points)

CITY

Andrews
Irving
Huntington
Sinton
Decatur

Brownsboro

Midlothian
Argyle
Wimberley
Liberty
Progreso
Clint
Mabank
Gainesville
Liberty Hill
Orange
Bonham

Kingsville Independent School Distr Kingsville

Cuero High School
Kilgore High School
Ingleside High School

Cuero
Kilgore
Ingleside

SUB
TOTAL
48.167
48.167
47.833
47.833
47.667
47.500
47.500
47.000
47.000
46.833
46.667
46.167
46.167
46.000
46.000
45.833
45.667
45.667
45.500
45.000
44.833

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
48.167
48.167
47.833
47.833
47.667
47.500
47.500
47.000
47.000
46.833
46.667
46.167
46.167
46.000
46.000
45.833
45.667
45.667
45.500
45.000
44.833
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TEAM NAME
Lamesa High School
Rockport Fulton High School
Gladewater High School
Fabens High School
Bridgeport High School
Community High School
Princeton High School
Athens ISD
Pearsall High School
Carter High School
Brazosport High School
Pecos High School
Diboll High School
Snyder High School

Texas State Spirit Championships - Preliminary Round

January 1, 2016

BAND DANCE- 4A (out of 70 possible points)

CITYy
Lamesa
Rockport
Gladewater
Fabens
Bridgeport
Nevada
Princeton
Athens
Pearsall
Dallas
Freeport
Pecos
Diboll
Snyder

SUB
TOTAL
44.833
44.667
44.500
44.167
44.000
43.833
43.000
46.500
41.500
41.833
40.667
40.500
43.333
38.000

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 5.00
0.00 0.00
0.50 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 5.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
44.833
44.667
44.500
44.167
44.000
43.833
43.000
41.500
41.500
41.333
40.667
40.500
38.333
38.000



